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General information about company

Scrip code

500058

Name of the company

BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. OF ]:(1)] ofaid P:irct‘]_y shares "Sl"l?;raelsnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 466 eg: | Class a % of
eld (IV) (f/) (V1) WD o of (atBrc2) [ % ey | TOH (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 12 62552579 62552579 | 69.34 62552579 62552579 | 69.34
Group
(B) Public 57228 27652824 27652824 |30.66 27652824 27652824 | 30.66
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 57240 90205403 90205403 90205403 90205403 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
] Number of Shares
No. Of Sharoe/holdmg., Numbervof pledgec_i or
No. Of No. of Shares ?SI? oassuming | Locked in | otherwise
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | " COMVEISION 1 shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares - of convertible (X111 .
Underlying . Outstanding o equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ’
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of sa sa -
convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . - No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= ’ No. (a)
( - VID+X)Asa |(a) |Shares Shares
i@ [
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.34 32500300 |51.96 |30026429
Group
(B) Public 30.66 20480297
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(93)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 32500300 |36.03 | 50506726
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou
g gp P
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Total asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
) . Y | shares shares shares . .
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Recr:)eipts y (IV)+ S C]]){R of
(V) shares | () (V)+ 1957) (VIII) o | Class Total
held o Class eg: X . Total Voting
) (VD As a % of egy riohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
() Individualy/Hindu | ¢ 25850 25850 [0.03 25850 25850 [0.03
undivided Family
Central
(b) gt‘;gmmem/ 1 6759960 6759960 | 7.49 6759960 6759960 | 7.49
Government(s)
) Any Other 5 52027605 52027605 | 57.68 52027605 52027605 | 57.68
(specify)
(SX;)(_F;Otal 11 58813415 58813415 ]65.2 58813415 58813415 |65.2
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 3739164 3739164 |4.15 3739164 3739164 |4.15
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total 1 3739164 3739164 |4.15 3739164 3739164 |4.15
(A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
';‘,“d 12 62552579 62552579 | 69.34 62552579 62552579 | 69.34
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)Y(D)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 12 62350 62350 0.07 62350 62350 0.07
© Foreign Portfolio | | 482210 482210 |0.53 482210 482210 |0.53
Investors
Financial
nstitutions
(f) Institutions/ 10 3320 3320 0 3320 3320 0
Banks
(@ Ic“sur"‘HC.e 1 112500 112500  [0.12 112500 112500  [0.12
ompanies
(S];l)t)(_;l;Otal 24 660380 660380 0.73 660380 660380 0.73
Central
Government/
(2) State 2 2200 2200 0 2200 2200 0
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
2 2200 2200 0 2200 2200 0
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 55669 16082481 16082481 | 17.83 16082481 16082481 | 17.83
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share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |70 6694827 6694827 | 7.42 6694827 6694827 |7.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 1463 4212936 4212936 |4.67 4212936 4212936 |4.67
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 57202 26990244 26990244 129.92 26990244 26990244 129.92
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)()+ 57228 27652824 27652824 | 30.66 27652824 27652824 | 30.66
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 57240 90205403 90205403 | 100 90205403 90205403 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BIC) 57240 90205403 90205403 90205403 90205403 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of | pledged or

No. Of No. Of Shares Shareh_olding ,asa % |Lockedin |otherwise

Shares No. of Underlylr_lg assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of

U . Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIIL) .

nderlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . - As a Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and asa percentage o_f : : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDHX)Asa |No. [total | total
X) ) Sh °o-@ gy
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) ares ares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 0.03 0 0 0
(b) 7.49 0 0 6759960
(d) 57.68 32500300 | 62.47 | 19527305
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 652 32500300 | 55.26 | 26287265
2) Foreign
(a) 4.15 0 0 3739164
Sub-Total (A) 415 0 0 [3739164
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.34 32500300 [ 51.96 | 30026429
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€] Institutions
(a) 0.07 38070
(e) 0.53 482210
63) 0 1100
() 0.12 112500
Sub-Total (B) 0.73 633880
M
(2) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 17.83 9419019
(a(ii)) 7.42 6694827
(e) 4.67 3732571
Sub-Total (B) 29.92 19846417
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
30.66 20480297

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 50506726
Total (A+B+C
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‘) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘32500300‘36.03‘50506726 ‘
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Abhishek Kumar
Modi

Hemani Modi

Meghna Modi

Seth Umesh Kumar Modi
(HUF)

Smt Kumkum
Modi

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABJPMO575A

ABJPM0553C

ABJPMO551A

AAAHU9927L

AAAPM4518P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1100

1100

15400

2750

5500

25850

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

1100

1100

15400

2750

5500

25850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

0.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1100

1100

15400

2750

5500

25850

Class eg:y

Total

1100

1100

15400

2750

5500

25850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.01

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0
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As a % of total 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bihar State Industrial Deveopment Corpn. Ltd. Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCB0680Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6759960

6759960

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

6759960

6759960

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.49

7.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6759960

6759960

Class eg:y

Total

6759960

6759960

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.49

7.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.49

7.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total

0

0
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 6759960
form (XIV)

6759960

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///E:/Mancj-Modi/BIHAR %20SPON GE%20IRON %20LT D/Shareholding%20Pattern-BSIL/Sharehol ding%20pattern%20as %200n%2030%20june%202016/...

12119



7/20/2016

file:///E:/Manoj-Modi/BIHAR %20SPON GE%20IR ON %20LT D/Shareholding%20Pattern-BSIL/Sharehol ding%20pattern%20as %200n%2030%20june%202016/....

SHP-30.06.2016.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click here
to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

A to Z Holding
Pvt. Ltd.

Abhikum Leasing and
Investments Private Ltd.

Longwell
Investement Pvt.
Ltd.

Moderate Leasing &
Capital Services Ltd.

Modi Industries
Ltd.

PAN (II)

AAECA0001A

AAACA1666P

AAACL3163G

AAACM6945K

AAACM2063Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1700500

500

4033012

44293633

1999960

52027605

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1700500

500

4033012

44293633

1999960

52027605

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.47

49.1

2.22

57.68

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1700500

500

4033012

44293633

1999960

52027605

Class eg:y

Total

1700500

500

4033012

44293633

1999960

52027605

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.89

4.47

49.1

2.22

57.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.47

49.1

2.22

57.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 32500300 0 32500300
As a % of total

Shares held (b) | ° 0 0 73.37 0 62.47
Number of equity

shares held in 1700500 500 4033012 11793333 1999960 19527305

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Umesh Kumar Modi

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPPM6795H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3739164

3739164

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3739164

3739164

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3739164

3739164

Class eg:y

Total

3739164

3739164

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

4.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.15

4.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 3739164 3739164

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Clearing Members

Foreign Individuals or NRI

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

432

683

338

1463

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2812017

1120

6100

806045

587654

4212936

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

2812017

1120

6100

806045

587654

4212936

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.89

0.65

4.67

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2812017

1120

6100

806045

587654

4212936

Class eg:y

Total

2812017

1120

6100

806045

587654

4212936

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.12

0.01

0.89

0.65

4.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.12

0.01

0.89

0.65

4.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2678067

1120

6100

459630

587654

3732571

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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