General information about company							
Scrip code	500058						
Name of the company	BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	ırities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		g Rights held (IX)	l in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	62552579			62552579	69.34	62552579		62552579	69.34
(B)	Public	57228	27652824			27652824	30.66	27652824		27652824	30.66
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	57240	90205403			90205403		90205403		90205403	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spe	cifie	d secui	rities		
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.34			32500300	51.96	30026429
(B)	Public				30.66					20480297
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total							32500300	36.03	50506726

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of secu			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	25850			25850	0.03	25850		25850	0.03
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	6759960			6759960	7.49	6759960		6759960	7.49
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	52027605			52027605	57.68	52027605		52027605	57.68
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	58813415			58813415	65.2	58813415		58813415	65.2
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	3739164			3739164	4.15	3739164		3739164	4.15
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	3739164			3739164	4.15	3739164		3739164	4.15
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	62552579			62552579	69.34	62552579		62552579	69.34
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ittern of	the Public sh	areholder	•		•	•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	12	62350			62350	0.07	62350		62350	0.07
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	482210			482210	0.53	482210		482210	0.53
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	3320			3320	0	3320		3320	0
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	112500			112500	0.12	112500		112500	0.12
Sub-Total (B)(1)		24	660380			660380	0.73	660380		660380	0.73
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	2	2200			2200	0	2200		2200	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	2200			2200	0	2200		2200	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	55669	16082481			16082481	17.83	16082481		16082481	17.83

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	70	6694827			6694827	7.42	6694827	6694827	7.42
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1463	4212936			4212936	4.67	4212936	4212936	4.67
Sub-Total (B)(3)		57202	26990244			26990244	29.92	26990244	26990244	29.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		57228	27652824			27652824	30.66	27652824	27652824	30.66
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)		57240	90205403			90205403	100	90205403	90205403	100
Total (A+B+C)		57240	90205403			90205403		90205403	90205403	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbere (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of No. total (a) Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter G	roup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.03			0	0	0
(b)				7.49			0	0	6759960
(d)				57.68			32500300	62.47	19527305
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.2			32500300	55.26	26287265
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				4.15			0	0	3739164
Sub-Total (A) (2)				4.15			0	0	3739164
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.34			32500300	51.96	30026429
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public shar	ehold	ler	•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.07					38070
(e)				0.53					482210
(f)				0					1100
(g)				0.12					112500
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.73					633880
(2)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					0
(3)	Non-institution	ons				,	_	,	
(a(i))				17.83					9419019
(a(ii))				7.42					6694827
(e)				4.67					3732571
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.92					19846417
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.66					20480297
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publ	lic sharehold	ler	
Total (100					50506726

)				32500300	36.03	50506726	
						1	

		Individu	als/Hindu und	livided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abhishek Kumar Modi	Hemani Modi	Meghna Modi	Seth Umesh Kumar Modi (HUF)	Smt Kumkum Modi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABJPM0575A	ABJPM0553C	ABJPM0551A	AAAHU9927L	AAAPM4518P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1100	1100	15400	2750	5500	25850
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1100	1100	15400	2750	5500	25850
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.02	0	0.01	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	1100	1100	15400	2750	5500	25850
Class eg:y						
Total	1100	1100	15400	2750	5500	25850
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.02	0	0.01	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.02	0	0.01	0.03
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1	1	ı	1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (X	ZIII)		•	•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
		1				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Central Government/ State Government(s)	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bihar State Industrial Deveopment Corpn. Ltd.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCB0680Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6759960	6759960
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6759960	6759960
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.49	7.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	6759960	6759960
Class eg:y		
Total	6759960	6759960
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.49	7.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.49	7.49
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total	0	0

Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6759960	6759960
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any (Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate		Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	A to Z Holding Pvt. Ltd.	Abhikum Leasing and Investments Private Ltd.			Modi Industries Ltd.	
PAN (II)	AAECA0001A	AAACA1666P	AAACL3163G	AAACM6945K	AAACM2063Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1700500	500	4033012 44293633		1999960	52027605
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1700500	500	4033012	44293633	1999960	52027605
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	0	4.47	49.1	2.22	57.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ich class of securities (IX)				•
Class eg: X	1700500	500	4033012	44293633	1999960	52027605
Class eg:y						
Total	1700500	500	4033012	44293633	1999960	52027605
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.89	0	4.47	49.1	2.22	57.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	aming full rision of titible tites (as a tage of 1 share 1) (XI)= (X) As a %		4.47	49.1	2.22	57.68

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	s pledged or othe	rwise encumbered (XIII)			•	
No. (a)	0	0	0	32500300	0	32500300
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	73.37	0	62.47
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1700500	500	4033012	11793333	1999960	19527305
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)						
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Umesh Kumar Modi	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAPPM6795H	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3739164	3739164				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3739164	3739164				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	4.15				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	3739164	3739164				
Class eg:y						
Total	3739164	3739164				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.15	4.15				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	4.15				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)	0	0				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3739164	3739164
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Clearing Members	Foreign Individuals or NRI	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	432	4	6	683	338	1463
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2812017	1120	6100	806045	587654	4212936
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ $(V)+(VI)$	2812017	1120	6100	806045	587654	4212936
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.12	0	0.01	0.89	0.65	4.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of se	curities (IX)	1	•	
Class eg: X	2812017	1120	6100	806045	587654	4212936
Class eg:y						
Total	2812017	1120	6100	806045	587654	4212936
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.12	0	0.01	0.89	0.65	4.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.12	0	0.01	0.89	0.65	4.67
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	ı		ı	1	1
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2678067	1120	6100	459630	587654	3732571
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						